ASHOKA"

Est. 1972

AT

ASHTON LANE

DRINKS MENU




gpirite
vodka

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

3
gln
Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s Gin

rue

Bacardi Rum
Havana Club

Sailor Jerry Rum

ohizky

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Aiooka-

GREY GGOSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

e
—»GIN& —

BACARDI:

ESTD CuBA 1862

%
HavanG

e

Johnnie Walker Black Label /JOHNNIE WALKER.

Jack Daniel’s

Southern Comfort

Glenfiddich Malt Whisky

Glemorangie

) )
bpandg € cognac

Courvoisier vsop

Martell Cognac vs

“qUSUP$
Peach Shnapps
Malibu
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Bailey’s

Sambuca

AW
»“’Y‘D'?Nlllf

N"é
SOUTHERY
COMFORT

Gle%idich

GLENMORANGIE

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

COURVOISIER

'MARTELL |

M8,

DRAMBUIE

Graimd Marnier

Talwia
o

25ml

3.50
4.50

3.50
4.50

3.50
3.50
4.00

3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00

4.00
3.00

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95



omaugm, z bottlza ﬁz_s

Budweiser

Cobra Beer, India CQEBA
Kingfisher ,@m
Tiger Beer Singapore @ Tiger
Magners GNI

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime REKORDERLIG

Draught Tennent’s Lager %f

Draught Lal Toofan .IOI(Z)\]}AN
\
=aft drinke

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

Lemonade & Blackcurrant / Lime
Soda Water & Blackcurrant / Lime

Irn Bru -

Diet Irn Bru IHN“BH“
Red Bull s Red Bull
Appletiser ,/_/—ﬁ;// bolifor

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 20
J20 Apple & Mango j\a)
Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice
Mineral Water Sparkling or Still
Food Allergies & Intolerances

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak
to our staff before you order your food or drink

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
Half Pint
2.30
2.50

Regular

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
330ml
330ml
250m|
275ml
275ml

275ml

330 ml
1.95

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50

Pint
3.95
4.25

Large

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
1.75
1.75
2.25
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.50
2.50
2.50

1 litre
3.95



\
wl 3' tg 175ml 250ml

1 X Tierra Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile 4.25 5.25
Pale yellow with fresh fruit, citrus and mineral notes and a clean finish.
2 & Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, SE Australia 4.25 5.25

Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom and honey.
THE IDEAL ACCOMPANIMENT TO OUR SHAKUTI DISH OR TANDOORI MUGH MAKHANWALA

3 ¥ Vinuva Trebbiano Rubicone, Italy
Refreshingly dry with zesty notes of apple and citrus fruit.

4 % Vendange Pinot Grigio, California, USA
Easy-drinking, medium-bodied and aromas of melon and pear, a very
popular style from the Central Valley.

5 % Orvieto Classico Secco, Bigi, Italy
Secco is a dry style, this is bright and fresh with hints of spring blossom
and almonds.

6 X Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Generous and lifted, showing powerful aromas of nettle and snow pea:
the palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes.
PERFECT WITH OUR BENGALI KING PRAWNS OR TANDOORI JHINGA

roge
7 <2 Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California, USA 4.25 5.25

Loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity. Medium-bodied
to appeal to most palates, California’s own Zinfandel.

8 &¥ Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie, Italy
Slightly drier in style, full of fresh summer berry fruit aromas.

e

9 & Berri Estates Merlot, SE Australia 4,25 5.25
Several specially selected vineyards provide a delicious combination of
raspberries, blueberries and soft plum characters.

10 Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 40 Cabernet Sauvignon 4.25 5.25
Rapel Valley, Chile
Deep red with ripe berry-fruit and wispy green pepper. Medium
bodied, ripe tannins and lingering fruit on the finish.

11/ Solandia Primitivo, Puglia, Italy
Bright full flavoured, juicy red fruit with a delicious, velvet vanilla-spice.
WORKS WELL WITH OUR DELICIOUS DESI LAMB DISH’

12/ Houghton The Bandit Shiraz-Tempranillo, W Australia
Innovative blend with vibrant primary sweet-berry fruit coupled with
savoury spice and gentle oak.

13/ Cotes du Rhéne, Les Abeilles Rouge, Jean-Luc Colombo
France
Fresh and silky on the palate, the aromas of small red fruits follow
through, prolonged by notes of liquorice and spice.

144 Vifa Real Rioja Crianza, Spain
Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple in the mouth with
perfectly integrated oak, a rounded silky texture and smooth tannins.

Y
fizz
15 Bottega Gold Prosecco, Italy 20cl

Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple, Williams pear,
acacia flowers and lily of the valley.

16 Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy
Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear with
a hint of peach.

17 Duval-Leroy Brut, Champagne
A fine mousse with soft richly baked biscuit flavours and hints of lightly
roasted nuts.

dh  Very dry, light, delicate white JJ Spicy, peppery, warming red
X Dry, herbaceous or aromatic white o Dry, elegant rosé wine
& Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white & Rich, fruity rosé wine

& Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk

Bottle

15.50

15.50

18.50

20.95

19.50

21.50

15.50

18.50

15.50

15.50

18.50

23.50

22.00

21.50

6.45

21.95

35.00

MC62724SC



