

# AT ASHTON LANE

# DRINKS MENU

इpiritइ ਹਰਕੇkਿਬ Absolut Vodka Grey Goose Vodka

#### ङ्रोठ Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Gin

ਦਪਨਾ Bacardi Rum Havana Club Sailor Jerry Rum

ਫ਼ਹੇਨੇਂਡ੍ਰੇਲੇਯੂ Johnnie Walker Red Label Johnnie Walker Black Labe Jack Daniel's Southern Comfort Glenfiddich Malt Whisky Glemorangie

### केत्वत्वेपु इ टठहुतवट

Courvoisier vsop Martell Cognac vs

## โตนธนrรุ

Peach Shnapps Malibu Drambuie Grand Marnier Tia Maria Cointreau Bailey's

Sambuca



JERRY

25ml

4.	50

3.50

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 3.50

HENDRICK'S	4.50
DISTILLED and BOTTLED IN SCOTLAND	

BACARDIE ESTE CUIA 1862	3.50
Havane	3.50
Eau OR /	4.00

abel	2 Augardad	3.50
Label	JOHNNIE WALKER®	4.00
	JACK DANIEG	3.50
	SOUTHERN COMFORT.	3.50
sky	COMFORT.	4.00
	Glenfiddich	4.00
	GLENMORANGIE	

	4.00
COURVOISIER	
	3.00
MARTELL	

Town the	2.95
NALIBE.	2.95
	2.95
Gram Marnier	2.95
Tia Maria	2.95
COINTREAU	2.95
BAILERS	2.95
	2.95

draught a bottled beera			
Budweiser Budweiser	330ml	3.50	
Cobra Beer, India	330ml	3.50	
Kingfisher	330ml	3.50	
Tiger Beer Singapore	330ml	3.50	
Magners MAGNERS	330ml	3.50	
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime REKORDERLIG	500ml	4.50	
Bonti ar /	Half Pint	Pint	
Draught Tennent's Lager	2.30	3.95	
Draught Lal Toofan	2.50	4.25	
इoft drinks			
pepsi <mark>pepsi.</mark>	Regular	Large	
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi	2.30	2.60	
Lemonade	2.30	2.60	
Lemonade & Blackcurrant / Lime	2.30	2.60	
Soda Water & Blackcurrant / Lime	2.30	2.60	
Irn Bru	330ml	1.75	
Diet Irn Bru	330ml	1.75	
Red Bull Red Bull	250ml	2.25	
Appletiser Cappletiser	275ml	2.50	
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	275ml	2.75	
J20 Apple & Mango	275ml	2.75	
Orange Juice		2.50	
Cranberry Juice		2.50	
Pineapple Juice		2.50	
	330 ml	1 litre	
Mineral Water Sparkling or Still	1.95	3.95	

**Food Allergies & Intolerances** 

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

	white	175ml	250ml	Bottle
1 🕅	<b>Tierra Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile</b> Pale yellow with fresh fruit, citrus and mineral notes and a clean finis	<b>4.25</b> h.	5.25	15.50
2 🆑	Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, SE Australia Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom THE IDEAL ACCOMPANIMENT TO OUR SHAKUTI DISH OR TANDOORI MUC	<b>4.25</b> and hon		15.50
3 🖾	Vinuva Trebbiano Rubicone, Italy Refreshingly dry with zesty notes of apple and citrus fruit.			18.50
4 型	Vendange Pinot Grigio, California, USA Easy-drinking, medium-bodied and aromas of melon and pear, a very popular style from the Central Valley.	) shan		20.95
5 垫	Orvieto Classico Secco, Bigi, Italy Secco is a dry style, this is bright and fresh with hints of spring blosso and almonds.	m Cal		19.50
6 🕅	Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand Generous and lifted, showing powerful aromas of nettle and snow pe the palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes. PERFECT WITH OUR BENGALI KING PRAWNS OR TANDOORI JHINGA	ea:		21.50
	ਤਡ਼ਰਜ			
7 🔊	Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California, USA Loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity. Medium-bodie to appeal to most palates, California's own Zinfandel.	<b>4.25</b> ed	5.25	15.50
8 🎤	Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie, Italy Slightly drier in style, full of fresh summer berry fruit aromas.			18.50
	<b>6</b>			
9 &	Berri Estates Merlot, SE Australia Several specially selected vineyards provide a delicious combination or raspberries, blueberries and soft plum characters.	<b>4.25</b> of	5.25	15.50
<b>10</b> 5	Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 40 Cabernet Sauvignon Rapel Valley, Chile Deep red with ripe berry-fruit and wispy green pepper. Medium bodied, ripe tannins and lingering fruit on the finish.	4.25	5.25	15.50
11 <i>1</i> 9	Solandia Primitivo, Puglia, Italy Bright full flavoured, juicy red fruit with a delicious, velvet vanilla-spic WORKS WELL WITH OUR DELICIOUS DESI LAMB DISH'	ce.		18.50
12 <i>I</i> 9	Houghton The Bandit Shiraz-Tempranillo, W Australia Innovative blend with vibrant primary sweet-berry fruit coupled with savoury spice and gentle oak.			23.50
13 <i>I</i> ⁄⁄	Côtes du Rhône, Les Abeilles Rouge, Jean-Luc Colombo France Fresh and silky on the palate, the aromas of small red fruits follow			22.00
14&	through, prolonged by notes of liquorice and spice. <b>Viña Real Rioja Crianza, Spain</b> Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple in the mouth perfectly integrated oak, a rounded silky texture and smooth tannins			21.50
	fizz			
15	<b>Bottega Gold Prosecco, Italy</b> Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple, Williams pear, acacia flowers and lily of the valley.		20cl	6.45
16	Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear wi a hint of peach.	th		21.95
17	Duval-Leroy Brut, Champagne A fine mousse with soft richly baked biscuit flavours and hints of light roasted nuts.	ly		35.00
	<ul> <li>Very dry, light, delicate white</li> <li>Dry, herbaceous or aromatic white</li> <li>Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white</li> <li>Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red</li> </ul>	é wine	ed	